

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Mary Libby

Phone: 330-697-2527

Email: mary libby@me.com

BOOK RELEASE

St. Vincent–St. Mary Women's Board Tailgate Cookbook

AKRON, OH, October 4, 2020— Sunny Day Publishing, LLC is pleased to release *St. Vincent— St. Mary Women's Board Tailgate Cookbook* by St. Vincent–St. Mary Women's Board, now available on <u>Amazon</u>.

What could be better than tailgating with family and friends at a STVM game? How about doing it with tried-and-true recipes from die-hard Fighting Irish fans! The St. Vincent–St. Mary Women's Board is proud to offer our Tailgate Cookbook for fans of good sports, good food, and good company. This collection includes favorite recipes from dozens of our members, from imaginative finger foods to stick-to-your-ribs casseroles. All proceeds from the sale of this book go to programs supported by the St. Vincent-St. Mary Women's Board, so page through, find your new favorite, and GO FIGHTING IRISH!

The Women's Board mission is to foster a continuous spirit of friendship and loyalty among the women who have in the past and are currently supporters of St. Vincent–St. Mary High School.

Sunny Day Publishing, LLC is an independent publisher of fiction, personal improvement, and children's books, established in 2009. sunnydaypublishing.com

###

For more information, Please call Mary Libby at 330-697-2527, or email mary_libby@me.com